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New York Sports Clubs

Manhattan — Upper West Side
145"& Frederick Doug.

125" Street - Harlem USA

115" & 5"

94" & Broadway

80" & Broadway

76" & Broadway

73" & CPW

62" & Broadway

63" & West End (P) (SCfK)

Manhattan — Upper East Side
91% & 3" (E) (P) (SCfK)
76th & 1st

Manhattan — Midtown
59th & Park

51st & Lexington

49" & B'way (P)

48th & 6"

481h & 2nd

Grand Central/Met Life

41% Street - Theater District
4lst & 3rd

38" & Broadway

36" & Madison

34" & Park

Manhattan — 23rd to Houston
23rd & Park (E)

23rd & 8"

16th & 8"

Irving Place

14™ & 5™ - Union Square

7" Ave. at 10" St.

Mercer Street

Varick Street

Avenue A

Manhattan — Below Houston
217 Broadway - City Hall
FiDi Broad Street (E)

NYC Boroughs
Brooklyn

Bay Ridge

Bay Ridge 86" Street
Brooklyn Belt
Brooklyn Heights
Cobble Hill (T) (S)
Greenpoint

Midwood

Park Slope

Queens

Astoria

Forest Hills

Glendale - Shops at Atlas Park
Rego Park
Sunnyside
Whitestone

Staten Island
Staten Island

Bronx

Morris Park (P) (SCfK)

212.234.0016
212.316.2500
212.722.1185
212.665.0009
212.873.1500
212.496.2444
212.496.6300
212.265.0995
212.265.8200

212.987.7200
212.288.5700

212.308.1010
212.317.9400
212.977.8880
212.840.8240
212.371.2113
212.682.4440
646.366.9400
212.661.8500
212.575.4500
212.686.1144
212.686.1085

212.982.4400
212.243.3400
212.627.0065
212.477.1800
212.337.9900
212.206.1500
212.780.7407
212.645.0995
212.228.1137

212.791.9555
212.482.4800

718.921.5300
718.680.0094
718.714.4653
718.246.0600
718.643.4400
718.383.0006
718.375.0026
718.768.0880

718.932.1400
718.897.5500
718.326.2228
718.263.2216
718.361.2254
718.747.4653

718.698.4500

718.828.0611

For the club nearest you and additional
club amenities please visit our website:

www.MySportsClubs.com

Key:
(P) Pool (T) Tennis
(SCfK) Sports Clubs for Kids

(S) Squash

(E) Elite Clubs (F) Flagship (L) LABS and (BRC)

Boston Racquet Club require additional usage fees

for specialty services and access

NYSC

New York Sports Clubs (continued)

Long Island
Commack (P)

Deer Park (P) (SCfK)
East Meadow (P)
Garden City

Great Neck
Hicksville (P) (SCfK)
Huntington

Long Beach (P)
Oceanside
Smithtown (P)
Syosset

Woodmere

631.462.6400
631.242.4660
516.485.5100
516.741.1500
516.829.2582
516.935.0622
631.424.7100
516.432.5849
516.594.8300
631.265.2666
516.496.9800
516.792.9292

Westchester / Rockland / Putnam Counties

Carmel
Croton-on-Hudson
Dobbs Ferry (P) (SCfK)
Hartsdale

Hawthorne

Larchmont

Mamaroneck

New Rochelle (P) (SCfK)
Scarsdale

Somers (P) (SCfK)

West Nyack (SCfK)
White Plains (S) (P) (SCfK)
Garnerville (P) (SCfK)

Connecticut (Fairfield County)

Danbury

Greenwich

Stamford (S) (P) (SCfK)
West Hartford (P)

New Jersey — North
Bayonne (P) (SCfK)
Butler (P) (SCfK)
Clifton

Englewood

Hoboken

Hoboken North

Jersey City Harborside Fin. Ctr.

Livingston (P) (SCfK)
Mahwah

Montclair

Newark

Ramsey (P) (SCfK)
Ridgewood
Springfield

West Caldwell
Westwood

New Jersey — Central
Colonia

East Brunswick (P)
Marlboro (P) (SCfK)
Matawan

Princeton

(SCFK)

845.225.0511
914.271.8909
914.478.0944
914.725.8447
914.347.2248
914.834.7700
914.381.3282
914.636.2455
914.472.2800
914.628.5600
845.358.1818
914.428.2020
845.786.3996

203.748.9121
203.869.1253
203.323.6611
860.236.5400

201.339.0922
973.838.1140
973.365.8003
201.569.1175
201.656.4800
201.222.5771
201.332.8200
973.716.0999
201.848.0015
973.509.0048
973.642.6070
201.327.1122
201.251.9332
973.376.3776
973.808.8411
201.358.4041

732.381.4999
732.257.7507
732.536.4141
732.583.3990
609.921.6985

Philadelphia Sports Clubs

Philadelphia

Market Street

Rodin Place

Society Hill (P) (T)
Greater Philadelphia
Highpoint (P) (SCfK)
Radnor (P) (SCfK)

215.564.5353
215.568.9555
215.592.8900

215.822.2303
610.688.3342
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BSC WSC PSC IR

Boston Sports Clubs

Boston

Allston (S)

Beacon Hill
Boylston (P)
Downtown Crossing
Dorchester

Fenway
Government Center
Newbury Street
Prudential Center
South End (P)
South Station (P)

Greater Boston

Canton

Central Square

Davis Square

Lexington (P) (T) (SCfK)
Lynnfield (T) (SCfK)
Newton (P) (T) (SCfK)
Waltham Reservoir Place
Waltham (E) (S) (SCfK)
Watertown (P) (SCfK)
Wayland

Wellesley (E) (T) (SCfK)
Wellington Circle (P) (SCfK)
West Newton
Westborough (P) (SCfK)
Woburn (P) (SCfK)

Rhode Island
Providence Eastside

617.731.4177
617-248-9797
617.236.1189
617.695.9944

617.236.1189
617.266.7400
617.624.9600
617.867.0100
617-262-2050
617.482.1266
617.428.3622

781.828.1187
617.876.5550
617.776.0086
781.861.8600
781.246.7500
617.928-2000
781-890-8422
781.522.2222
617.924.0669
508.358.1152
781.263.5700
781.391.1622
617.332.1700
508.836.9931
781.933.2055

401.351.2449

Washington Sports Clubs

D.C.

Columbia Heights (P)
Downtown - Conn. Ave.
Dupont Circle

Gallery Place
Georgetown

Glover Park

Maryland

North Bethesda

Silver Spring (P)

South Bethesda (P) (SCfK)
Virginia

Clarendon

West Springfield

Swiss locations

Forum Club
Joggeli
Luxor Club

NYSC Flagship
Astor Place (F)

Racquet Club
Boston Racquet Club (BRC)

LABS

BSC Copley Square (L)
NYSC Chelsea (L)
NYSC Third Avenue (L)

202.986.2281
202.296.7733
202.332.0100
202.737.3555
202.338.0911
202.333.2323

301.896.0505
301.587.1388
301.654.1990

703.465.2828
703.569.6966

011.4161.322.8585
011.4161.312.3636
011.4144.202.3838

917.877.1400

617.482.8881

617.918.7767
917.382.5573
212.232.0050


http://www.mysportsclubs.com/

